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%Acoount&

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

067-0-12573-3

Wunasasnynns aineiu

niweasin

Hunasasndnis &tneu

nwenngin
432,687.20

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

|06-05-2022 93999
09-05-2022 93999

| 09-05-2022 937072

[ 10-05-2022 937070

[11-05-2022 93999

|17-05-2022 93999

i 23052022 ITBANK
23-05-2022 937071
23-05-2022 937071
23-05-2022 937071
26-05-2022 937071

| 26-05-2022 937071
27-05-2022  ITBANK

; 27-05-2022 93999

131-05-2022  ITBANK

Teller Id Transaction Cede

From Date |01-05-2022

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Description

0oTOS TFR-676001963
OTOS TFR-676001963
OTOS TFR-676001963
oTOoS TFR-676001963
PBSDT TR fr 0676002005
oo fsor
PBSDT TR fr 0676002005
OTOS TFR-676001963
PBSDT TR fr 0676001998

Total Cr. = 88,985.80

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

ﬂ To

Cheque No. Amount
-42,340.00
-33,405.00
10,550.00
10,662.80
-71,880.00
-43,635.00
31,182.00
350.00
7,600.00
9,000.00
630.00
3,600.00
2,168.00

-21,500.00

13,243.00

THB

Active

GOVERNMENT HOUSE
BRANCH

432,687.20 >

Date 31-05-2022

Time 24:00 v

Tax Balance
501,771.40
468,366.40
478,916.40
489,579.20
417,699.20
374,064.20
405,246.20
405,596.20
413,196.20
422,196.20
422,826.20
426,426.20
428,594.20

407,094.20

420,337.20

Total Dr. =-212,760.00

10f1

Init Br

0067

0067

108682

108682

0067

0067

0067

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0067

0067

0067
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